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WE ALFIERI (0304070A)
TORINO - 04-12-2003 - 08-12-2003

Torneo WE ALFIERI 0304070A

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 04-12-2003 - 08-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 57

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

37 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA PIE TO 1612 0 0 1960 M 110199

27 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA PIE TO 1654 0 0 1944 M 104829

21 1N Armentano Alessio        ITA CAL CS 1867 0 0 1987 M 104130

7 1N Banchio Davide           ITA PIE TO 1750 0 0 1971 M 102171

1 Bjarnason Oskar                 ISL 2261 0 0 1966 M 2301237

38 1N Catana Costel            ITA PIE TO 1870 0 0 1964 M 110473

28 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1573 0 0 1971 M 104834

52 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 0 0 1947 M 119528

19 2N Citossi Enzo             ITA PIE TO 1675 0 0 1948 M 102818

34 3N Dezzi Marco              ITA PIE TO 1476 0 0 1967 M 109299

51 3N Di Blasi Erica           ITA PIE TO 1583 0 0 1983 F 117536

11 Diana Riccardo           ITA PIE TO 2109 0 0 1942 M 811440 113984

55 1N Domenichelli Serafino TO 1721 0 0 M 120438

47 2N Donnini Fosco            ITA PIE TO 0 0 1970 M 114942

3 CM Faraoni Enrico           ITA UMB PG 2182 0 0 1967 M 803391 101992

31 CM Fassio Luca              ITA PIE TO 2123 0 0 1976 M 806510 105743

26 1N Femia Nicola             ITA PIE TO 1707 0 0 1946 M 104828

41 2N Ferrario Enrico          ITA PIE TO 1638 0 0 1957 M 111185

10 2N Ferretti Rolando         ITA PIE TO 1654 0 0 1955 M 102179

2 3N Figari Andrea            ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1983 M 100138

53 CM Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 0 0 1990 M 120120

29 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA PIE TO 1840 0 0 1989 M 105195

50 3N Franchitti Luigi         ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1937 M 117237

54 2N Franzolin Marco          ITA PIE TO 1675 0 0 1962 M 120302

39 2N Gatti Franco             ITA PIE TO 1567 0 0 1946 M 110479

36 CM Geuna Giuseppe           ITA PIE TO 1757 0 0 1948 M 110002

15 CM Giacomasso Enrico        ITA PIE TO 1862 0 0 1962 M 809853 102211

56 3N Giannone Alessandro      ITA PIE TO 1563 0 0 1979 M 120439

25 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1605 0 0 1941 M 104826

32 2N Iacomussi Mario          ITA PIE TO 1597 0 0 1958 M 107312

45 3N La Tessa Domenico        ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1953 M 114858

6 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA PIE TO 1555 0 0 1933 M 102168

22 1N Lizzari Nicola           ITA PIE TO 1708 0 0 1951 M 104724

33 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1954 M 109190

48 3N Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1557 0 0 1969 M 117141

23 2N Marguati Massimiano      ITA PIE TO 1632 0 0 1974 M 104725

35 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA PIE TO 1825 0 0 1959 M 109529

18 1N Marvin Elio              ITA PIE TO 1620 0 0 1936 M 102814

12 2N Matta Francesca          ITA PIE TO 1678 0 0 1986 F 102198

40 3N Oliviero Pasquale        ITA PIE TO 1386 0 0 1967 M 110482

46 2N Palmisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1648 0 0 1972 M 114860

16 CM Pantalone Marcello       ITA PIE TO 1963 0 0 1956 M 102279

44 2N Penciu Eugen             ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1954 M 114857

30 CM Pepino Enrico            ITA PIE TO 2077 0 0 1972 M 810908 105390

49 1N Pettorusso Aldo          ITA PIE TO 1540 0 0 1950 M 117146

4 M Racioppo Paolo           ITA PIE TO 2216 0 0 1969 M 804460 102001

20 CM Saccona Silvano          ITA PIE TO 2098 0 0 1971 M 805653 103251

17 M Scotti Umberto           ITA PIE TO 2135 0 0 1955 M 803316 102281

8 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA PIE TO 1416 0 0 1958 M 102172

9 CM Sorcinelli Francesco     ITA PIE TO 2122 0 0 1981 M 814466 102175

24 3N Sossi Giovanni           ITA PIE TO 1452 0 0 1940 M 104728

42 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA PIE TO 1476 0 0 1951 M 111210

43 3N Vasile Catalin           ITA PIE TO 1473 0 0 1989 M 113203

57 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA LAZ RM 1519 0 0 1973 M 126257

5 CM Vinciguerra Marco        ITA PIE TO 2160 0 0 1964 M 812935 102164

14 2N Vozza Augusto            ITA PIE TO 1474 0 0 1945 M 102207
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13 1N Vozza Nicola             ITA PIE TO 1735 0 0 1968 M 102204
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

37 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 110199

27 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1944 M 104829

21 1N Armentano Alessio        ITA 1867 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 104130

7 1N Banchio Davide           ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 102171

38 1N Catana Costel            ITA 1870 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1964 M 110473

28 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1971 M 104834

19 2N Citossi Enzo             ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1948 M 102818

34 3N Dezzi Marco              ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1967 M 109299

51 3N Di Blasi Erica           ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1983 F 117536

55 1N Domenichelli Serafino 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 M 120438

26 1N Femia Nicola             ITA 1707 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 104828

41 2N Ferrario Enrico          ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1957 M 111185

10 2N Ferretti Rolando         ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1955 M 102179

2 3N Figari Andrea            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1983 M 100138

29 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 105195

50 3N Franchitti Luigi         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1937 M 117237

54 2N Franzolin Marco          ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 120302

39 2N Gatti Franco             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1946 M 110479

36 CM Geuna Giuseppe           ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1948 M 110002

56 3N Giannone Alessandro      ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1979 M 120439

25 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1941 M 104826

32 2N Iacomussi Mario          ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1958 M 107312

45 3N La Tessa Domenico        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1953 M 114858

6 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1933 M 102168

22 1N Lizzari Nicola           ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1951 M 104724

33 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1954 M 109190

48 3N Macario Marco            ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1969 M 117141

23 2N Marguati Massimiano      ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1974 M 104725

35 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA 1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1959 M 109529

18 1N Marvin Elio              ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1936 M 102814

12 2N Matta Francesca          ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1986 F 102198

40 3N Oliviero Pasquale        ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1967 M 110482

46 2N Palmisano Giuseppe       ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1972 M 114860

16 CM Pantalone Marcello       ITA 1963 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1956 M 102279

44 2N Penciu Eugen             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1954 M 114857

49 1N Pettorusso Aldo          ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1950 M 117146

8 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 102172

24 3N Sossi Giovanni           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1940 M 104728

42 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1951 M 111210

43 3N Vasile Catalin           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1989 M 113203

57 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1973 M 126257

14 2N Vozza Augusto            ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1945 M 102207

13 1N Vozza Nicola             ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1968 M 102204
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